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Quimica Organica e Bioldgica 2023-2024

NOME

Afonso Jorge Soares Nunes
Alexandra Sofia Pinto da Silva

Ana Carolina Pereira Silva

Anatolii Trepov

André Daniel Malta Aires Melo da Cruz

Antoénio Moreira Gadelho

Antonio Pedro Cordier de Macedo Mota-Prego

Beatriz Lopes Taipa

Beatriz Maria André Grilo

Beatriz Marinho Amarante Santos Costa
Bruna Eleonora Lage Ferreira

Carolina da Costa Fontes

Carolina Duarte Araujo Pacheco
Carolina Moita Anselmo

Catarina Estévdo Jerénimo

Catarina Teixeira Leca Ferreira da Costa
Cecilia Luis Anileiro da Rocha

Cristina da Costa Maia

Daniel Abreu Borges

Daniela Pinho Teixeira Oliveira Santos
Diana Ascenséo da Silva

Diana Isabel Ribeiro Maia

Diana Mafalda Gongalves Baptista

Dinis Apolo Silva Guimaraes

Dinis Pires Nunes

Duarte José Guimaraes Pereira Dias de Sa

Duarte Manuel Araujo de Castro

Filipa Fidanza de Fernandes Barrote Martins

Filipa Margarida Silva Martins
Filipa Vale Pacheco

Francisca Ferreira da Cunha
Francisco Mega Fontes Pais
Francisco Moreira Freitas
Goncalo Santos de Araujo
Guilherme Almeida Rodrigues

Guilherme Cruz Vieira

Classificacao

15,00
16,35
11,40
3,50

13,05
12,05
11,85
11,75
13,00
11,05
15,75
13,25
10,75

9,85
4,60
13,80
11,95
11,15
12,90
10,00
13,85
9,80
9,70
11,95
12,70
16,50
14,05
15,50
8,95
10,35
10,95
4,30
12,95
13,00
11,50



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Inés Filipa Gomes Freitas

Inés Guimarées Oliveira

Inés Martins Ribeiro

Inés Mesquita Parente

Inés Tavares dos Santos

Jéssica Oliveira Monteiro

Joana Assuncéo de Sousa

Joana Rita Duarte de Almeida
Jodo Afonso Jardim Mendonga Barbeito da Silva
Jodo Eduardo da Costa Rodrigues
Joao Miguel Mesquita Costa

Joéo Pedro de Freitas Alexandre
Jodo Pedro do Nascimento Lob&o
Jodo Tiago Vieira Dias da Silva

Leonor Almeida Fernandes e Machado

Leonor do Espirito Santo Sinval Peixoto Fernandes

Leonor Machado Pinho

Leonor Pereira Fernandes

Luis Miguel Beites Gongalves

Mafalda Correia Fernandes

Mafalda Pereira Moutinho

Mafalda Queirds da Cunha

Margarida de Oliveira Figueiredo
Margarida Santos de Sousa Leitdo

Maria Carvalho Cardoso dos Santos Gongalves
Maria Castro Quevedo Pereira

Maria Inés Ferreira Ramos

Maria Inés Marques Peixoto Soares Rodrigues
Maria Isabel Ferreira de Freitas

Maria Jo&o Lima Ribeiro

Maria Jodo Pacheco e Sousa

Maria Joéo Silva Araujo

Maria Luis Lopes de Araujo

Maria Luisa Bastos Chaves Lopes Cardoso
Maria Vilhena Paulo

Mariana Fernandes Araujo

Mariana Gongalves Melo

Mariana Guimaraes Batista Ribeiro Pereira

Mariana Martins Pinho de Pateo Sousa

10,80
11,65
14,85
9,80

12,65
7,75

13,40
12,30
11,65
8,60

8,40

12,70
10,60
10,20
11,85
11,35
10,55
14,80

11,60
11,75
10,35
13,95
5,65

9,75

11,80
14,70
12,20
15,20
9,85

12,30
13,50
13,80
7,85

9,70

11,80
11,45
10,25

8,60



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Marisa Faria Araudjo

Matilde Alexandra Garrido da Cruz
Matilde da Costa Tavares

Matilde de Castro Marcos

Matilde Gongalves Correia

Miguel de Queiroz Magalhdes Martins Meirinhos

Miguel Fernando Rodrigues Mesquita

Miguel Santos Correia

Otoniel Fernando Clemente Da Rosa Canjulo

Patricia Ferreira de Sa Marques
Pedro Carlos Melgaz Bastos

Pedro Cruz De Sa

Pedro Daniel Ferreira de Almeida
Pedro Rafael Moreira Pinto

Pedro Roxo Araujo Oliveira Moreira
Rafael Afonso Lapa da Silva

Rafael Calvéario Correia Ribeiro Fernandes
Rafael da Silva Ferreira

Raquel Carneiro Oliveira

Raquel Almeida Anjos

Rita Fernandes Coimbra Ferreira

Rita José Martins Cardoso Rodrigues
Rita Margarida Oliveira Barbosa
Rodrigo Campos Basilio

Rodrigo Sa Braga Moreira Matos
Rodrigo Vieira Jesus

Sara da Costa Barbosa

Sara Isabel Marques de Almeida
Sara Machado Salgueiro

Sara Weza Veiga de Macedo Bravo Paulo
Sofia Alexandra Santos Lobo

Sofia Damiana Vieira da Luz Gouveia
Sofia Isabel Concei¢do Guerreiro
Sofia Ricardo Curido Oliveira
Tamires da Graca Macaringue
Teresa Costa Gomes

Tomas Guimaraes Moutinho

12,90
14,25
7,20
8,70
10,00
13,00

11,25
0,75
14,25
10,80
1,90
12,70
11,50
12,95
12,05
14,15
12,45
10,20
14,30
13,60
10,95
12,20
7,10

10,10
11,20
7,25

8,40

10,90
9,75
10,35
11,45
6,10
14,00

14,05



